ROXBURY TOWNSHIP COUNCIL
2016 Council Meetings

MONTH DATE YEAR DAY

January 04 2016 Monday
January 05 2016 Tuesday
January 12 2016 Tuesday
January 19 2016 Tuesday
January 26 2016 Tuesday
February 02 2016 Tuesday
February 09 2016 Tuesday
February 16 2016 Tuesday
February 23 2016 Tuesday
March 01 2016 Tuesday
March 08 2016 Tuesday
March 15 2016 Tuesday
March 22 2016 Tuesday
March 29 2016 Tuesday
April 05 2016 Tuesday
Lomr 12 2018 e
April 19 2016 Tuesday
May 03 2016 Tuesday
May 10 2016 Tuesday
May 24 2016 Tuesday
June 14 2016 Tuesday
June 28 2016 Tuesday
July 12 2016 Tuesday
July 26 2016 Tuesday
August 09 2016 Tuesday
August 23 2016 Tuesday
September 06 2016 Tuesday
September 20 2016 Tuesday
September 27 2016 Tuesday
October 04 2016 Tuesday
October 18 2016 Tuesday
November 01 2016 Tuesday
November 29 2016 Tuesday
December 13 2016 Tuesday
Doscmbor 27 2018 e

TYPE

Re-org.
Regular
Budget
Budget
Regular

Budget
Regular
Budget
Regular

Budget
Regular
Budget
Regular

Budget
Regular
Budget

Regular

Neighborhood

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Neighborhood

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Pegrlor

TIME

LOCATION

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30-PM
7:30 PM
el
7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
+30-PM

Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
icinal Buildi

Municipal Building

=
Municipal Building

Berkshire Valley FH Co. 3
271 Berkshire Valley Rd.,

Wharton

Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Cancelled (not needed)

Cancelled (not needed)

Shippenport Firehouse Co. 2
110 Shippenport Rd., Landing

Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Cancelled (not needed)

NOTE: Changes from dates established per adoption of Resolution #2015-376 & as published in Annual Meeting Notice are shown in red font
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